
lEi

! ff rm">* syccica:e I

ANNEXURE.l4

CANARA BANK

COVERING LEI'TER TO SALE NOTICE

Date:01.02.2025

To

NAME: CI.IOTHABHAI SADULBHAI IOCRANA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR)
Addressl: PLoT No 39, SHMAGAR KARMREJ,
sURAT GUIARAT-394180

ADDRESS2: CHOTHABHAI SADULBHAI IOGRANA
4-44 KRISHNA NAGAR SOCIETY LASKANA,
sURAT GUJRAT-395008

ADDRESS 2: REXHABEN CHOTHABHAI IOGRANA,
REKHABEN CHOTHABHAI IOGRANA
4-44 KRISHNA NAGAR SOCIETY LASKANA,
sURAT GUIRAT-395008

Dear Sir

Her)ce, iir tcrnrs of fhe provisions of the subject Act and Rtrles rnadc thcre undc[. I anr hcrer,r,rth sen(li,u I])e s,rl,

Notice containing ternls and conditions of the sale.

'lhis is u'ithout prejudice to ary other rights availablc to the Bank undel the sLl[)ject Act/ or nu), otl]cr l.r\v rr lr)r !,

ou t-s ith

Auth rised Officer
ORISED OFFICEB

l LO

&-qil Gl,m Canara Bank

iei
. SALE NOTICE{)a

ABHAI SARABIIAI SABHAD (GUARANTOR)
ADDITESS.33 SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY KAMREI,
sURAT GUIARAT-394180

Ref: Surat Parle Point/E-AUCTION /HL/24-25

REKHABEN CHOTHAAHAI JOCRANA (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: REKHABEN CHOTHABHAI IOGRANA
PLOT NO 39, SHIVNAGAR KARMREI,
sURAT GUlARAT.3941B0

Sul): Notice under Scction 13[4) ofthe SecuritisatioD and Reconstruction ofFinancial Assets and Enforcement of
Secur-ity lnterest Act, 2002 read with Rule B[6) ofthe Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canala Bank, surat Parle Point branch, have taken possession of the assets

dcscribed in Schedule ofSale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection 13[4) ofthe subject Act in connection

with oLrtst:rnding dres payable hy you to ourSuratParlePointBranchofCanalaBank.Th('rrnrlcr<ilrni rl

proposes to sell the assets more fully described in the Schedule ofSale Notice.

FOR CANARA BANK



ANNEXUIIE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable propertiesl

CANARA BANK
[A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKINGJ

SALE NOTICE

'fhe reserve price will be Rs,lzz0000/- and the earnest money deposit will be
Rs.122000/- The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s psB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNETJ portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or before 26,02,2025,

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Properties under the Securitization ancl
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with
provision to Rule 8 (6) ofthe Securiry Interest (Enforcement) Rules,2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (sJ and
Guarantor [sJ that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the iecured
creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Autho;is;d officei of canara Bank,
Surat Parle Point Branch, will be sold "As is where is,,, ,,As is what is,,, and .,Whatever there
is" on 27.O2,2O25, for recovery of Rs.14,88,007.89 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Eighty Eight
Thousand seven and Paisa Eighty Nine only) AS oN zg-o7-zozlptus further lnierlrt rnd
charges due to canara Bank Surat Parle point Branch, from CHOTHABHAI SADULBHAI
JOGRANA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & REKHABEN CHOTHABHAI IOGRANA (CO
BORROWER) & MUNABHAI SARABHAI SABHAD (GUARANTOR)

fu-f,dr El,m Canara Banka
tgi@

Details and full description ofthe immovable property with known encumbrances, ifany.

Immovable property bearing Plot no. 39 admeasuring about 66.99 sq mtrs of shivnagar
organized on land bearing Revenue Survey Number 360 and its Block Number 347 of
village Kamrel Sub District Kamrei District Surat

i:or tlet.rilt'tl t(]nns:urdconditionsofthesalepleasereferthelink"E-Auction"providedirrcapar:r
ilrinii': rvebsite (rvrvr'rr.cnnarabanl<,conrJ or may contact Branch Manager., canara Bank surat
Parle Point lirrncll, Plt. No. 9409305926 during ofticc hours on any working day.

lE+

Date:0t.02.2025
Place: SURAT

d{tr FOR CANARA BANK

ARA BANK

fl\ ,J"



i

ank4&
DE'I'AILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED OT,OZ,2OZ5

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, Surat Parle Point Branch

2. Name and Address ofthe Borrower(s]/ Guarantor[s]:

NAME: CHOTHABHAI SADULBHAI JOGRANA IBORROWER/MORTGAGOR)

Address 1: ADDRESS 1: PLOT NO 39,SHMAGAR KARMREf,SURAT GUIRAT'3941 80

ADDRESS 2: 4-44 KRISHNA NAGAR SOCIETY LASKANA, SURAT GUIRAT-395008

REKHABEN CHOTHABHAI JOGRANA (CO BORROWERJ

Address 1: ADDRESS 1: PLOT NO 39,5HIVNAGAR KARMREI,SURAT GUIRAT.3941 80

ADDRESS 2: 4-44 KRISHNA NAGAR SOCIETY LASKANA, SURAT GUIRAT-395008

MUNABHAI SARABHAI SABHAD (GUARANTOR)

Address 1: 33 SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY KAMREI, SURAT GUfRA-r-394180

3. Total liabilities: Rs,14,88,007.89 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand seven
and Paisa Eighty Nine only) AS ON 29-07 -2024 plus further lnterest and charges due

4. [a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bl Details ofAuction service provider:

(c) Date & Tirne of Auction:27.O2.2O25 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place of Auction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. I22OOOO /

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website
https://haa nkpet.com /. Bidders are advlsed to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
20.02.2025 [10:00 am to 5:00 pm].
cJ The properqr will be sold for the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.
dl EMD arnount of 10% ofthe Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance
Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to

Colnpany Nanre M/s PSB Alliance Pvt Ltd IBAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
N umber a29 7220220, 9892219844, I 1602 0 50 5 1

E- Mail suonort.baanknet@Dsballiance.com

E-Auctiou Website httpsr//baanknet.com/



-, " -r' ,r.i.:i,-r ,i,i..:lir.; t:,: r-'- ,'-.-

deposit the EMD through nrcsl$;iii;,i;;'"ii;un, detairs as mentioned in trre said
challan on or before Z6.02.2025.
e.) lntending bidders shall hold a valid rligital signature certificate and e -mail acldress. For details
with regard to digital sigllature please contact the sefvice provider M/s psB Alliance private
Limited IBAANKNET].
tl Alter payment ofthe EMD antortnt, the intending bidders should submit a copy of the follo,,vrng
docurrents/details on or before 26.oz.zoz5 between r0:00 a,r to 4:00 pm,, [o cana].a Banr(,
Surat Parle Point Branch by hand or. by erlail.

Dcnrrnd Draft/Pav order torvards EMD amount. If paid throLrgh RTGs/NEFT,
,rclinovrlctlgenrerlt r"cccipt tlrercof with LITR No.
Photocopies of PAN card, ID Proofand Acldress prooi However, successful bicitlcr woulrr
have to yrrodnce thcse documents in originar to the Ba.l< at the time of nral<ing r)ayr.]enrol lralarlce arn(lunt ol257o of llid arltount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

II,

III
IV

gl rhe intending bidders shou-ld register their names at portal https; //baanknet.conr/ and get
their user [D and password free of cost. prospective bidder -ay a*il online trainig on E-
auction from rhe service provider M/s psB Alliance private Limited (BAANKNET).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessfut bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD sl.rrll nnt.u.ru
any interest.
i] Auction would commence at Reserve price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve their
offers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be decided by the Authorizecl officer
depenrling upon the value ofthe property with a minimunr of Rs. 10b00.00/- as incremental
value). The bidder who submits the highest bid [above the Reserve price] on closure of ,online,
aLtction shall be declared as successful bidder, Sale shall be confirmed in favor ofthe successful
bidder, subiect to confirmation ofthe same by the secured creditor.
il rlre successiul bidder shall deposit z5o/o of tlte sale price [inclusive of EMD already paicl],
irll lrlsdia tely ol) tleclaling him/lrer as the successful bidder and the balance within 15 clayi from
the date of confirmation of sale by the secured creditor. If the successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer withoui any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
k] For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacs] and above, the successful bidder will have
to deduct TDS at the rate 1o/o on the sale proceeds and submit the original receipt of rDS
certificate to the Bank.
ll All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/GST registration charges etc., as applicable shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
m] Authorized 0fficer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason thereof.
nJ In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
tlre e-auction, they can apploach concerned circle office, Regional office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.
oJ l"or further details contact Branch Manager, canara Bank surat parle point Branch (ph. No.
9409305926, E-mail id: cbl7a77@canarabank,com OR the service provider M/s pSB
Alliance Private Limited IBAANKNET).



&-ddr ilo Canara Bank#\
SPECIAL INSTRUC'TION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own ltltercst.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Selvice Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lntclrret
failure, Power failure, etc.) on thc part ofthe bidder or vendor in such cases. lD oldet'to tvrrtl olt

such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the llecessary
rlrangements/altel.natives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

ilE-qq? CNARABANK
i?(l
i

Date:01.02.2025
Place: Surat

Au OFFICER

/0^'1(


